
Teams Classes 2-8

Team Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place Team Score Team 

place

38 East Devon Georgie Down 8 520 480 560 1560

39 East Devon Imogen Norman 8 440 468 552 1460

40 East Devon Mia Price 9 660 36 584 1280

41 East Devon Millie Morrell 8 180 384 440 1004

32 Devon & 
Somerset Elsie Thomas 9 740 438 664 1842

33 Devon & 
Somerset Sebastian White 8 640 598 592 1830

34 Devon & 
Somerset Henry Brown 8 520 694 696 1910

35 Devon & 
Somerset Grace White 9 560 748 856 2164

36 South Devon 
Moorland Harry Pearce 9 W/D

37 South Devon 
Moorland Archie Pearce 8 W/D

82 South Devon 
Moorland Louis Norman 11 660 454 776 1890

108 South Devon 
Moorland Rowan Munk 14 820 765 1046 2631

24 Dulverton 
West Zak Flanagan 9 660 568 840 2068

105 Dulverton 
West William Barlow 12 740 705 1132 2577

75 Dulverton 
West Freddie Barlow 11 880 736 1120 2736

84 Dulverton 
West Rebecca Pulford 12 520 525 902 1947

5916

East Devon 
Blue 4300

SDM
 Terriers

D & S
 Robins

6thDul West
 Red 7381

 



Teams Classes 2-8

Team Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place Team Score Team 

place

  

28 South Devon 
West Emily Mayoh 8 620 486 664 1770

48 South Devon 
West Katie Bamsey 11 800 640 984 2424

71 South Devon 
West Ella Stephens 10 720 868 880 2468

0

29 South Devon 
West Sam Fearon 9 400 464 720 1584

47 South Devon 
West Olivia Hayes 11 860 808 880 2548

114 South Devon 
West Shannon Dennis 16 720 334 450 1504

0

5636

SDW
 Purple 6662

SDW 
White

 



Mini Mixed Biathlon Teams

Team Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Running
Phase 2 

Swimming
Total 
Score

Ind 
place Team Score Team 

place

1 Tiverton Jess Miller 6 426 576 1002

2 Tiverton Liliana Cole 6 442 488 930

3 Tiverton Kelsey Webber 8 480 400 880

4 Tiverton Abi Cottrell 7 508 552 1060

8 Eggesford Jasmine Capps 7 568 360 928

9 Eggesford Chloe Tabor 7 508 576 1084

10 Eggesford Neve Webber 7 500 592 1092

11 Eggesford Monty Humphreys 8 550 688 1238

16 Devon & 
Somerset Edward White 6 526 264 790

17 Devon & 
Somerset Harry Thomas 7 286 416 702

18 Devon & 
Somerset Daisy Thomas 7 332 424 756

0

4th

3rd

6th

Eggesford
Rockets 3414

Tiverton Cubs 2992

2248D & S Stags

 



Mini Mixed Biathlon Teams

Team Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Running
Phase 2 

Swimming
Total 
Score

Ind 
place Team Score Team 

place

 

19 East Devon Abby Davies 7 300

20 East Devon Josh Down 6 444 400 844

21 East Devon Joel Price 7 438 432 870

22 East Devon Harry Morrell 5 310 352 662

12 Spooners & 
W/Dartmoor Lamorna Cox 7 754 680 1434

13 South Devon 
West Daniel Sharpe 5 410 440 850

14 South Devon 
West Max Fearon 7 628 632 1260

15 Mid Devon Abbie Hutchings 7 448 584 1032

5 Tiverton Archie Cottrell 5 446 224 670

6 North Cornwall Alexandra Daw 8 574 864 1438

7 Lamerton Miri Crossey 7 416 584 1000

123 North Cornwall Alexander Babb 0 604 584 1188

1st

2nd

East Devon
 Green 2376 5th

Mixed Stars

Mixed Stripes 3626

3726

 



Class 2. Mini Minimus Mixed

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place

1 Tiverton Jess Miller 6 426 576 1002

2 Tiverton Liliana Cole 6 442 488 930

3 Tiverton Kelsey Webber 8 480 400 880

4 Tiverton Abi Cottrell 7 508 552 1060

5 Tiverton Archie Cottrell 5 446 224 670

6 North 
Cornwall Alexandra Daw 8 574 864 1438 1st

7 Lamerton Miri Crossey 7 416 584 1000

8 Eggesford Jasmine Capps 7 568 360 928

9 Eggesford Chloe Tabor 7 508 576 1084

10 Eggesford Neve Webber 7 500 592 1092 6th

11 Eggesford Monty Humphreys 8 550 688 1238 4th

12 Spooners & 
W/Dartmoor Lamorna Cox 7 754 680 1434 2nd



Class 2. Mini Minimus Mixed

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place

23 Tiverton Matthew Heal 8 520 470 600 1590

24 Dulverton 
West Zak Flanagan 9 660 568 840 2068

25 Dartmoor Daisy Holdsworth 9 800 862 864 2526 1st

26 South Pool Jack Bond 8 160 598 632 1390

27 South Pool Toby Jones 9 680 426 640 1746

28 South Devon 
West Emily Mayoh 8 620 486 664 1770

29 South Devon 
West Sam Fearon 9 400 464 720 1584

30 Mid Devon Zara Plaskett 9 800 742 896 2438 2nd

31 Mid Devon Harry Edwards-
Brodie 8 260 538 560 1358

32 Devon & 
Somerset Elsie Thomas 9 740 438 664 1842

33 Devon & 
Somerset Sebastian White 8 640 598 592 1830

34 Devon & 
Somerset Henry Brown 8 520 694 696 1910



Class 3a. Mini Girls

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place

43 Dulverton 
West Emily White 11 W/D

44 Lamerton Phoebe Ogborne 9 W/D

0 0 0 0

46 South Pool Hannah Bond 11 900 820 920 2640 1st

47 South Devon 
West Olivia Hayes 11 860 808 880 2548 2nd

48 South Devon 
West Katie Bamsey 11 800 640 984 2424 3rd

49 East Devon Nicole DeGrunchy 10 760 470 712 1942 6th

50 East Devon Esme Taylor 10 W/D

51 East Devon Georgina Pratt 10 660 376 624 1660

52 East Devon Niomh Lee 11 820 498 824 2142 4th

53 Devon & 
Somerset Sophie White 10 640 396 600 1636

54 Devon & 
Somerset Arabella Brown 10 740 508 480 1728



 3b. Mini Girls Qualifier

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming Total Score Ind place

62 Tiverton Emily Miller 8 900 808 1040 2748 5th

63 Tiverton Holly Partridge 11 980 976 1048 3004 1st

64 Tiverton Katie Heal 10 780 922 1024 2726 6th

65 Tiverton Rebecca Emmett 9 1000 688 944 2632

66 North Cornwall Olive Hamilton 10 740 664 1048 2452

67 North Cornwall Demelza Runnalls 11 900 482 1008 2390

68 Spooners & 
W/Dartmoor Harriet Hayley 11 940 772 976 2688

69 Spooners & 
W/Dartmoor Holly Cole 10 840 934 848 2622

70 Western Tiffany Davis 11 820 502 664 1986

71 South Devon 
West Ella Stephens 10 720 868 880 2468

72 West Hants Beth Jones 11 980 1042 960 2982 2ndQ



 4b. Mini Boys Qualifier

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming Total Score Ind place

74 Silverton Dexter Worley 11 940 982 1056 2978 1st

75 Dulverton West Freddie Barlow 11 880 736 1120 2736 4th

76 Lamerton James Crossey 10 920 920

77 South Pool Ryan Widdicombe 11 840 952 1056 2848 3rd

78 Spooners & 
W/Dartmoor Rory Cox 9 660 970 912 2542 5thQ

79 Spooners & 
W/Dartmoor Fynn Baker 9 900 994 1000 2894 2ndQ

80 Western Thomas Preston 10 680 646 928 2254 6th

81 East Devon William Down 11 600 760 760 2120

82 South Devon 
Moorland Louis Norman 11 660 454 776 1890



Class 5. Junior Girls

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place

83 Tiverton Alice Partridge 14 860 805 1004 2669 2ndQ

84 Dulverton 
West Rebecca Pulford 12 520 525 902 1947



Class 6. Junior Boys

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place

103 North 
Cornwall Luke Runnalls 12 780 700 956 2436 4th

104 North 
Cornwall

Fraser Foulsham 
Rogers 14 780 685 998 2463 3rdQ



Class 7. Senior Girls

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place

110 North 
Cornwall Jess Smith 15 740 548 956 2244 5th

111 North 
Cornwall Gigi Greathead 15 780 600 992 2372 3rdQ



Class 8. Senior Boys

Number Pony Club Name A
ge Phase 1 

Shooting
Phase 2 
Running

Phase 3 
Swimming

Total 
Score

Ind 
place

117 North 
Cornwall Harry Page 15 740 952 957 2649 2ndQ

118 North 
Cornwall Conan Runnalls 15 580 769 945 2294 3rd
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